
1 

No: G0/SE/ EC-I/EM/KMDA /T-1 

Last Date & time limit for 
request of tender (online) 

Last Date & time limit for 
submission of tender (online) 

Date & time for opening of 
Technical Bid (online) 

Financial Bid Opening Date & 
Time (online) 

No: 

2 

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER, Kollkata ELECTRICAL CIRCLE-I, EM SECTOR, K.M.D.Metropolitan UNNAYAN BHAVAN, BLOCK - D, 20d FLOOR,Develöpment SALT LAKE CITY, KOLKATA - 700 091 

Copy forwarded to: 

3 

4 

5 

6. 

Reference NIT cited above, following dates have been extended due to unavoidable circumstances. This has been done in the interest of public work. 

Ref. -NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO: KMDA/EM/SE/EC-/NIT-13/2024-25 dated 05.12,2024 Tender ID: 2024 KMDA _784756_1 
Name of Work: - Round the clock operation, cleaning including daily/periodic maintenance, attending, repairing etc. of different electro-mechanical equipment's, pumps, Lifts (operation only), 11kV sub-station, Generators, stage lighting arrangement, sound system etc. at Unnayan Bhavan for a period of 14 (Fourteen) months. 

CORRIGENDUM- 1 
DATE CORRIGENDUM 

I(6)/SE/ EC-/EM/KMDA /T-1 

Upto 13.01.2025 upto 14.00 hours 

Upto 13.01.2025 upto 14.00 hours 

All other terms and conditions will remain unaltered. 

Upto 15.01.2025 upto 14.00 hours 

To be notified latter. 

Notice Board. 

The Ghief Engineer, E/M Sector, KMDA. 
The Chief Engineer-in-charge, EM Sector, KMDA 

Authority 

The Superintending engineer, ECHI, EM Sector, KMDA. 

Dated: 31.12.2024 

The Executive Engineer, ED-I, EM Sector, KMDA. 

Superntendíng Engineer 
Electrical Circle-1, EM Sector, KMDA 

Dated: 31.12.2024 

The Deputy Secretary (PR), KMDA This is the intimation and request to publish the 
corrigendum in KMDA & GOWB website and leading dailies. 

Superintending Engineer 
Electrical Circle-1, EM Sector KMDA 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

